South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 10, 2026, 03:39:59 am

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S*0374 (Rat #0122, Act #0123 of 2009) General Bill, By L. Martin
Similar (S 0929)
Summary: Department of Labor, Licensing, and Regulation

AN ACT TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 41-35-320 SO AS TO
PROVIDE FOR THE PAYMENT OF EXTENDED UNEMPLOYMENT BENEFITS WHEN THESE BENEFITS ARE FULLY
FUNDED BY THE FEDERAL GOVERNMENT AND UPON THE MEETING OF OTHER SPECIFIC CONDITIONS. - ratified

title

02/03/09
02/03/09
04/23/09
04/23/09
04/24/09
04/28/09
04/29/09
04/29/09
04/29/09
10/27/09
10/27/09
10/27/09
10/27/09
10/28/09
10/28/09
10/28/09
10/29/09
11/02/09
11/02/09

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-8
Polled out of committee Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-10
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-10
Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time SJ-29

Read third time and sent to House SJ-9

Introduced and read first time HJ-183

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-183
Recalled from Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3
Special order, set for Tuesday, October 27, 2009 at the call of the Speaker (Under H. 4161) HJ-5
Amended HJ-5

Read second time HJ-5

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-3
Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-5

Ratified R 122

Signed By Governor

Effective date 10/29/09

Act No. 123

Page 1 of 1



