

## Session 118 - (2009-2010)

### S\*0374 (Rat #0122, Act #0123 of 2009) General Bill, By L. Martin

*Similar (S 0929)*

**Summary:** Department of Labor, Licensing, and Regulation

AN ACT TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 41-35-320 SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR THE PAYMENT OF EXTENDED UNEMPLOYMENT BENEFITS WHEN THESE BENEFITS ARE FULLY FUNDED BY THE FEDERAL GOVERNMENT AND UPON THE MEETING OF OTHER SPECIFIC CONDITIONS. - ratified title

02/03/09	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
02/03/09	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-8
04/23/09	Senate	Polled out of committee Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-10
04/23/09	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-10
04/24/09		Scrivener's error corrected
04/28/09	Senate	Read second time SJ-29
04/29/09	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-9
04/29/09	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-183
04/29/09	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-183
10/27/09	House	Recalled from Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3
10/27/09	House	Special order, set for Tuesday, October 27, 2009 at the call of the Speaker (Under H. 4161) HJ-5
10/27/09	House	Amended HJ-5
10/27/09	House	Read second time HJ-5
10/28/09	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-3
10/28/09	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-5
10/28/09		Ratified R 122
10/29/09		Signed By Governor
11/02/09		Effective date 10/29/09
11/02/09		Act No. 123